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NOMINAL ROLL 

Nominal oll of the candidates registered for the FIFTH SEMESTER B. Tech Examination 
11/2021l 
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MINAL ROLL 

Branch 

Centre 

Nominal roll of the candidates registered for the FIFTH SEMESTER B. Tech Examination 
11/2021 

B.Tech. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

S.No. Name 

INSTITUTE OF ENGG.AND TECH.,CALICUT UNIVERSITY 

Regular Candidates 

1 

2 
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4 
5 

7 
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The results of the above mentioned candidates are forwarded 
herewith 

For Controller of Examinations 
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